P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M9195B PXIe Digital
Stimulus/Response Module
16-channel, 250 MHz, PPMU

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 20 20, Published in USA, Febuary 20, 2020, 5992-1396EN
Ordering Information
Software
Supported Software Components
Operating systems Microsoft Windows 7 and 10 (64-bit only)
Standard compliant drivers IVI-COM, IVI-C, MATLAB, and LabVIEW
Application development
environments (ADE)
LabVIEW, MATLAB, Visual Studio.NET (C/C++, C#, VB.NET), Command Expert
Keysight IO libraries Version 2018 update 1 (or greater)
Development Software
M9192A DSR pattern editor software
M9193A DSR pattern editor with data conversion software
Hardware
Model Description
M9195B PXIe Digital Stimulus/Response with PPMU: 250 MHz, 16 Ch
M9195B-M01/M06/M12 Memory, 16/64/125 Mvectors/ch
M9195B-S01/S04 Single site/multi-site enabled
M9195B-SR1/SR2 Max clock rate, 125 MHz/250 MHz
M9195B-MMS Multi-module sync
Accessories
Y1245A, Y1246A, and Y1247A Single-site DSR cable: 0.5, 1.0, or 2.0m
Y1248A or Y1249A Multi-site DSR cable: 1.0, or 2.0m
Y1250A or Y1251A Module sync cable: four or twelve modules